
Day of Week Class Date Scheduled Event Partner Class Class Time Adjustment Needed

Monday August 23, 2021 Class Intro No

Wednesday August 25, 2021 Lecture No

Monday August 30, 2021 Intro No

Wednesday September 1, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Monday September 6, 2021 Local No

Wednesday September 8, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Monday September 13, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Wednesday September 15, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Monday September 20, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Wednesday September 22, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Monday September 27, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Wednesday September 29, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Monday October 4, 2021 Meeting ECU 2021 Fall ENGL No

Wednesday October 6, 2021 Summary No

Monday October 11, 2021 Surveys No

Class Schedule (SAC 2021 Fall)
You are required and expected to communicate with any partnering University in the event of a change in
Daylight Saving Time (DST).  Such changes imply that either you or the partnering University will have to adjust class 
times in order to accommodate for the difference to the UTC/GMT time zone offset.  Any such differences are 
highlighted below in yellow.

+05:30
Time Zone Offset  (UTC/GMT) (Excluding Daylight Saving Time)

5:30 PM - 6:20 PM
Class Time

Daylight Savings Time
No Daylight Savings Time

Teacher Name*University Name
SAC - India (SAC) See contact list

Class Details (SAC 2021 Fall)

Partner Class Overview (ECU 2021 Fall ENGL)

6/14/2021 12:04:11 PM (UTC/GMT -04:00)

ClassSchedule 00-000006 (EN-US) 

* Teacher as of 6/14/2021, please check the Teachers Resource site for the most up to date contact information.

** The dates are specific to the associated University and may or may not be relevant to your partnership with the institution.
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ECU - USA (ECU)
University Name

-05:00
Time Zone Offset  (UTC/GMT) (Excluding Daylight Saving Time)

See contact list
Teacher Name*

First Link Date
September 1, 2021

Daylight Savings Time **
+1 hour starting March 14, 2021 and ending November 7, 2021.

6/14/2021 12:04:11 PM (UTC/GMT -04:00)

ClassSchedule 00-000006 (EN-US) 

* Teacher as of 6/14/2021, please check the Teachers Resource site for the most up to date contact information.

** The dates are specific to the associated University and may or may not be relevant to your partnership with the institution.
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